#### **SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

# First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 4

#### 11502

# **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 660.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 7,260.00
Extra Manhole Depth	13.51	VF	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,107.30
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 310.73
Total Cost		<u>L</u>	\$ 253.00	\$ 3,418.03
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b>		L
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		<del>                                     </del>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b>⊥−−</b> -		L
5				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b>+</b>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
101110031		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		<del></del> -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L_		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u></u>	ļ	L
Francisco estima (C) 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b>		<b>├</b> ―――――
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			!	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 10,678.03

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/9/2018

# SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

#### First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 4

# 11502

# **PIPES**

T 20	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	<u> </u>	538	LF	\$28.00	
Engineering (	@ 10%				\$ 1,506.40
Total Cost				\$ 30.80	\$ 16,570.40
Sanitary Sew	er Trench Compaction	538	TF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,152.00
Engineering (	@ 10%				\$ 215.20
Total Cost				\$ 4.40	\$ 2,367.20
Engineering (	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (	@ 10%				
Total Cost		<del></del>			
Engineering (	<u> </u>				
Total Cost		<u>L</u> _			
	3 400/				
Engineering (	<u>w</u> 10%	<b> </b>		<u> </u>	
Total Cost		+			
Engineering (	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (	<u> </u>				
Total Cost					
Fu min a min m	2 400/				
Engineering (	<u>@ 10%</u>				
Total Cost		<b></b> +			
Engineering (	@ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>			
Engineering (	ଲ 10%				
Total Cost	<u>¥ 1070</u>	1			
		<b></b> +			
Engineering (	<u>@ 10%</u>				
Total Cost					
	3.400/				
Engineering ( Total Cost	<u>@ 10%</u>			-	
Total Cost		<b></b> +			
Engineering (	@ 10%				
Total Cost		<del></del>			
Engineering (	<u>ର</u> 10%				
Total Cost	ت ۱ <i>۵/0</i>				
		<u></u> †			
Engineering (	@ 10 <sup>%</sup>				
Total Cost		<b>└</b>			L
GRAND TOT	AL COST				\$ 18,937.60

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 2/9/2018